
r
'rcL;"."

E-mail Address: mmhdoh-d3@yahoo.com iln;'ffi;;i;;''{"

NOTICE OF AWARD
DRUGS AND MEDICINES

05 February 2013

ZUELLIG PHARMACORP.
San Fernando, Pampanga

$ir/Madam:

This is to inform you that the result of the Public Bidding for DRUGS AND MEDtctNES conducted tast January 03, 2013,
the following items are awarded to you:

You are hereby required to provide within ten (10) days the Berformance security in the form and the amount stipulated
in the lnstruction to Bidders. Failure tg provide the performance security shatl constitute sufficient ground for cancellation
of the award and forfeiture of the bid security.

Very truly yours, ., 
- 'l

{"'"-i}*'-..-.i
MA. LOURDES L. E\IANGELISTA, M.D.
Chairman - Committee on Bids and Awards

APPROVED:

LEON]TA p. 
SORGOLON, MD, MHA, MCHM, CEO Vt

CONFORME:

Pnoro oN e
Name of Representative

ITEM
NO.

QTY. UNIT ITEM & DESCRIPTION BRAND UNIT COST AMOUNT

18 3,600 tablet Olanzapine 1Omg LUPILAN 72,00 259,200.00
21 12,000 capsule Phenytoin sodium 100mg DILANTIN 12.26 147,120.A0

27 48,000 tablet Valproate Disod iumA/atproic Acid 250mg EPIVAL 23.87 1,145,760.00

45 12,000 tablet Multivitamin OPTRES 2.97 35,640.00

nothing follows

1,587,720.00

Director lV t
fffipr->d IS A ?rs

W Date


